ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Website: www.niku.sg

DUTY SHEET

Delivery Person : Mr Suresh Lorry no : YQ9759A

Priority

12

11

SKU
Code

Invoice
number

SG-2953

SG-2954

SG-2955

SG-2956

SG-2957

SG-2958

SG-2960

SG-2964

SG-2963

SG-2962

SG-2961

SG-2965

INVOICE LIST

Business Name

ZAM ZAM RESTAURANT

ANNUR POWER MUSLIM FOOD
CAHAYA MUSLIM FOOD

AL-JILANI RESTAURANT PTE LTD

SHAIK ABDUL KADER ALJILANI MAKAN
PLACE PTE LTD

CURRY PARADISE
MUFIZ RESTAURANT PTE LTD
SHAMI BANANA LEAF
KDS SUPERMARKET
LITTLE MYANMAR HALAL FOOD

RATHANA BHAVAN INDIAN
VEGETARIAN

CASH SALE-KUL

PICKUP LIST

Item Description

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

GST REG No : 199200258K

Trip No : 24/08/2024/6273

Zone Mileage @ Remarks

City
Hougang

Bukit
Panjang

City

Bedok

Clementi
Geylang
Sembawang
Jurong

Clementi

Sembawang

Packing

Size UoM

QTY
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RBO1

SW2

0G1

FAO1P1

RBO1

RP0O8

002

SHAN1

CCOoo04

008

FAO1P1

SA07

SA06

RB02

BEV0O4

RP0O8

NPAO3

RBO1

RP0O8

RP0O8

MAO2

SS90

FAl7

Website: www.niku.sg

PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
FLYING MAN REFINED SUGAR-1KG
RKG GHEE-1L
WHEAT FLOUR (MAIDA)

PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL
SHAN BIRYANI MASALA-50GM
STATUE MACKEREL (SARDINE)-425GM
PAPA-5LTR VEGETABLE OIL
WHEAT FLOUR (MAIDA)

EMAS TOMATO SAUCE 5KG
EMAS CHILLI SAUCE 5KG
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
NESTLE MILO POWDER 3.2KG (REFILL PACK)
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
EZEE NOODLE-600GM
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
MILKISSIMA FULL CREAM UHT MILK-1L
DAWOOD TURMERIC POWDER-1KG

DAWOOD GRAM DHALL FLOUR (BESAN) 1KG

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

25KG

1KG

1LTR

25KGX1

25KG

25KG

15LTR

50GM

425GM

5LTRX4

25KGX1

5KG

5KG

25KG

3.2KGX6

25KG

600GMX10

25KG

25KG

25KG

1LTRX12

1KG

1KG

BAG

PCS

TIN

BAG

BAG

BAG

TIN

PCS

PCS

CTN

BAG

BTL

BTL

BAG

CTN

BAG

CTN

BAG

BAG

BAG

CTN

PCS

PCS

10.00

96.00

16.00

25.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

576.00

240.00

8.00

25.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

6.00

4.00

10.00

3.00

3.00

1.00

12.00

1.00

50.00
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SS30A

SW2

BDO7

BD13

BDO4A

RP0O8

RB02

SS51

BD13

BD16

CAl1l4

MSC14

FA10B

FAO3

001

RB02

MSC14

0G1

RBO3

RBO1

SS32A

SS15

001

Website: www.niku.sg

MUSTARD SEEDS
FLYING MAN REFINED SUGAR-1KG
MOONG DAL
TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI
FRIED GRAM SPLIT 30KG BAG
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
DRY CHILLI
TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI
WHITE CHICK PEAS -9MM (KABULI)
MSG-VEKENDO -1KG
GEMINI PAPAD (APALAM) 120GM
SOO0JI/ RAVA /| SEMOLINA
CORN FLOUR / STARCH -THREE EAGLES-400GM
PAPA-16KG VEGETABLE OIL
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
GEMINI PAPAD (APALAM) 120GM
RKG GHEE-1L
ULTRA BASMATI-25KG
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
PATTU CHILLI POWDER -1KG
BABA CHILLI POWDER-1KG

PAPA-16KG VEGETABLE OIL

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

1KGX1

1KG

KG

KG

KG

25KG

25KG

KG

25KGX1

KG

1KG

120GM

KG

400GMX20

16KG

25KG

120GMX200

1LTR

25KG

25KG

1KG

1KG

16KG

KG

PCS

KG

KG

KG

BAG

BAG

KG

BAG

KG

PCS

PCS

PCS

BUNDLE

TIN

BAG

CTN

TIN

BAG

BAG

PCS

PCS

TIN

2.00

48.00

50.00

50.00

30.00

2.00

1.00

27.00

25.00

125.00

20.00

2,000.00

3.00

20.00

3.00

15.00

200.00

256.00

20.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

3.00
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NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

Website: www.niku.sg GST REG No : 199200258K
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Healthy Choice

AASHIRVAAD WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR (ATTA)

FAO1P3 FLOUR 5KG 5KGX4 CTN 8.00
009 SRI VELMURUGAN GINGELLY OIL-1LTR 1ILTR BTL 2.00
SS32 PATTU KASHMIRI CHILLI POWDER -200GM 200GM PKT 5.00
SS86 DAWOOD CORIANDER POWDER-1KG 1KG PCS 3.00
SS87 DAWOOD CUMIN POWDER-1KG 1KG PCS 2.00
Dwi1 DAWOOD SAMBAR POWDER-1KG 1KG PCS 2.00

SS52B CUMIN SEEDS-JEERA 1KGX1 KG 2.00

FA02P2 PATTU-RICE FLOUR-5KG 5KG PCS 1.00
SS48 MDH CHUNKY CHAT MASALA 100GM 100GM PCS 600.00

HERB2 FENUGREEK / METHI SEEDS 1KGX1 KG 2.00

SS30A MUSTARD SEEDS 1KGX1 KG 2.00
CA23 TAMARIND-1KG 1KG KG 240.00

RP02B IDLI/ IDLY RICE -25KG 25KG BAG 2.00
RP0O8 GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG 25KG BAG 2.00
RB02 TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG 25KG BAG 1.00

FA10B SOO0JI / RAVA /| SEMOLINA KG PCS 15.00
SW3 REFINED SUGAR 25KGX1 BAG 25.00
CA26 FINE SEA SALT 3KG 3KGX5 BUNDLE 5.00

MSC33 SPM SAGO SEEDS / SABU DANA - 500GM 500GM PCS 2.00

NPAO1A BAMBINO SHORTCUT VERMICELLI - 800GM 800GM PCS 64.00

DFAO2 CASHEW NUTS (BROKEN) KG KG 55.00
BD13 TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI 25KGX1 BAG 25.00
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BDO4A

FAO6D

BD15

BDO3

BD16

SAQ07

BEVO1

BEV15A

CA25

0G1

DFAO05

BDO7

CAll

CCFO06

BAO3

BAO4

SA06

SS85

MA12

PO1

Website: www.niku.sg

FRIED GRAM SPLIT 30KG BAG
RAJDHANI BESAN-500GM
URAD DAL (GOTA SQ)
CHANA DAL
WHITE CHICK PEAS -9MM (KABULI)
EMAS TOMATO SAUCE 5KG
BRU SUPER STRONG COFFEE 500GM
3 ROSES TEA-250GM
BAWANG GORENG (FRIED SHALLOT) 1KG
RKG GHEE-1L
INDIAN PEANUTS / GROUND NUTS
MOONG DAL
LG HING POWDER (ASAFOETIDA)-100GMS
SWAD ALPHONSO MANGO PULP 850GM
COLOUR ORANGE RED 284
COLOUR - ORANGE YELLOW 258
EMAS CHILLI SAUCE 5KG
DAWOOD CHILLI POWDER-1KG
NZMP FAT FILLED INSTANT MILK POWDER

PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

KG

500GM

25KGX1

KG

25KGX1

5KG

500GM

250GM

1KG

1LTRX16

KG

KG

100GM

850GM

450GM

450GRM

5KG

1KG

25KGX1

18LTR

Total Count

KG

PCS

BAG

KG

BAG

BTL

TIN

PCS

PCS

CTN

KG

KG

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

BTL

PCS

BAG

TIN

300.00

10.00

25.00

125.00

25.00

4.00

60.00

6.00

10.00

16.00

25.00

250.00

1,000.00

120.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

5.00

1.00

2.00

7,061.00
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